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Woking SC Level X TG567 130621 - 13/06/2021

Results - Level X TG 567 130621
 
Event 1  Girls 8-9 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE  9Diedericks, Isabella R 1:46.75  1 1475043
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 10Selden, Eva 1:29.93  1 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Birch, Mia 1:32.03  2 1381955

WOKS-SE 10Pollock, Charlotte 1:32.68  3 1351456

WOKS-SE 10Bryant, Lauren 1:37.38  4 1422546

WOKS-SE 10Warmington, Elizabeth 1:39.41  5 1448103

WOKS-SE 10Abel-Mackay, Martha 1:43.37  6 1433950
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Platt, Alex 1:26.81  1 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Wright, Nicole 1:28.97  2 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Kramer, Emilia 1:29.07  3 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Knight, Elizabeth 1:33.28  4 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Hart-Johnson, Millie M 1:34.75  5 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Collis, Sophie 1:39.46  6 1475040

WOKS-SE 11Shaw, Evelyn 1:42.56  7 1381961

WOKS-SE 11Attia, Jana H 1:45.75  8 1578873

WOKS-SE 11DeVile, Kayla 1:45.97  9 1422554
 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Brown, Scarlett 1:17.06  1 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Carnell, Eleanor 1:19.53  2 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Tanaka, Lino 1:20.09  3 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Thornton, Chloe 1:25.63  4 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Mould, Amy 1:29.60  5 1393529

WOKS-SE 12Gosney, Alessia 1:32.67  6 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Ganderton, Evie O 1:37.16  7 1448097
 
Event 1  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 10Hutchinson, Joshua 1:24.56  1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Hope, Blair R 1:26.06  2 1381534

WOKS-SE 10Madath, Nick 1:26.78  3 1501410

WOKS-SE 10Marango, Israel 1:32.06  4 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Finke, Edward A 1:32.82  5 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Turata, Leonardo 1:35.11  6 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Crook, Harry 1:35.40  7 1433951

WOKS-SE 10Song, Alexander 1:39.28  8 1492968

WOKS-SE 10Hasegawa-York, Takara 1:44.03  9 1433946
 
Event 1  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Brackley, William T 1:26.41  1 1442548

WOKS-SE 11Wade, Charlie 1:27.12  2 1408261

WOKS-SE 11Squitieri, Eugenio 1:27.78  3 1408249

WOKS-SE 11Bennett, Benjamin 1:31.44  4 1381954

WOKS-SE 11Hincapie, Marco 1:33.34  5 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Wotherspoon, Callum 1:34.06  6 1408251

WOKS-SE 11Bailey, William P 1:34.56  7 1475053
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(Event 1  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Barnes, Joshua 1:45.53  8 1448091
 
Event 1  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Blatch, Percy Z 1:25.38  1 1448096

WOKS-SE 12De Oliveira, Pedro 1:26.81  2 1422553

WOKS-SE 12Watt, Max 1:29.41  3 1329748
 
Event 2  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 10Selden, Eva 3:26.56  1 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Birch, Mia 3:50.97  2 1381955

WOKS-SE 10Bryant, Lauren 4:03.33  3 1422546
 
Event 2  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Wright, Nicole 3:39.84  1 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Knight, Elizabeth 3:45.72  2 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Platt, Alex 3:51.39  3 1408269

WOKS-SE 11Hart-Johnson, Millie M 3:51.64  4 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Kramer, Emilia 3:56.31  5 1422580
 
Event 2  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Tanaka, Lino 3:17.16  1 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Carnell, Eleanor 3:23.81  2 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Brown, Scarlett 3:24.07  3 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Thornton, Chloe 3:38.09  4 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Gosney, Alessia 3:45.56  5 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Mould, Amy 3:48.06  6 1393529
 
Event 2  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 10Hutchinson, Joshua 3:35.07  1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Finke, Edward A 3:48.34  2 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Hope, Blair R 3:48.88  3 1381534

WOKS-SE 10Madath, Nick DQ  --- 1501410

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water - f
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Wade, Charlie 3:40.28  1 1408261

WOKS-SE 11Hincapie, Marco 3:42.44  2 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Brackley, William T 3:50.73  3 1442548

WOKS-SE 11Bennett, Benjamin 3:52.06  4 1381954
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Blatch, Percy Z 3:30.72  1 1448096

WOKS-SE 12Watt, Max 3:47.10  2 1329748
 
Event 3  Girls 8-9 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE  9Diedericks, Isabella R 1:45.22  1 1475043
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Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 10Selden, Eva 1:38.72  1 1442553

WOKS-SE 10Pollock, Charlotte 1:39.00  2 1351456

WOKS-SE 10Birch, Mia 1:42.20  3 1381955

WOKS-SE 10Warmington, Elizabeth 1:43.44  4 1448103

WOKS-SE 10Bryant, Lauren 1:46.75  5 1422546

WOKS-SE 10Abel-Mackay, Martha DQ  --- 1433950

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Knight, Elizabeth 1:38.90  1 1408264

WOKS-SE 11Kramer, Emilia 1:41.72  2 1422580

WOKS-SE 11Wright, Nicole 1:41.79  3 1433955

WOKS-SE 11Hart-Johnson, Millie M 1:46.02  4 1497887

WOKS-SE 11Shaw, Evelyn 1:51.25  5 1381961

WOKS-SE 11Attia, Jana H 1:55.87  6 1578873

WOKS-SE 11DeVile, Kayla 2:02.54  7 1422554

WOKS-SE 11Collis, Sophie DQ  --- 1475040

6.5 Not on the back at finish
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Brown, Scarlett 1:30.63  1 1329744

WOKS-SE 12Carnell, Eleanor 1:32.12  2 1448088

WOKS-SE 12Tanaka, Lino 1:33.01  3 1321868

WOKS-SE 12Thornton, Chloe 1:36.82  4 1303548

WOKS-SE 12Mould, Amy 1:43.09  5 1393529

WOKS-SE 12Gosney, Alessia 1:46.97  6 1381962

WOKS-SE 12Ganderton, Evie O 1:51.66  7 1448097
 
Event 3  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 10Hutchinson, Joshua 1:39.19  1 1393523

WOKS-SE 10Finke, Edward A 1:43.54  2 1475047

WOKS-SE 10Marango, Israel 1:44.97  3 1433942

WOKS-SE 10Song, Alexander 1:47.03  4 1492968

WOKS-SE 10Madath, Nick 1:47.75  5 1501410

WOKS-SE 10Crook, Harry 1:48.16  6 1433951

WOKS-SE 10Turata, Leonardo 1:49.34  7 1408263

WOKS-SE 10Hasegawa-York, Takara DQ  --- 1433946

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

WOKS-SE 10Hope, Blair R DQ  --- 1381534

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
 
Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Hincapie, Marco 1:35.88  1 1408253

WOKS-SE 11Squitieri, Eugenio 1:41.12  2 1408249

WOKS-SE 11Wade, Charlie 1:43.07  3 1408261

WOKS-SE 11Bennett, Benjamin 1:46.03  4 1381954

WOKS-SE 11Brackley, William T 1:48.00  5 1442548

WOKS-SE 11Bailey, William P 1:50.07  6 1475053

WOKS-SE 11Wotherspoon, Callum DQ  --- 1408251

10.3 Swimmer did not remain and/or finish in lane in which he/she started
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(Event 3  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 11Barnes, Joshua DQ  --- 1448091

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate the turn or not
 
Event 3  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

WOKS-SE 12Blatch, Percy Z 1:35.78  1 1448096

WOKS-SE 12De Oliveira, Pedro 1:39.00  2 1422553

WOKS-SE 12Watt, Max 1:41.72  3 1329748


